Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73

HARTConf
HARTMod  Miniature HART modem with galvanic isolation
       Example of order: P5335 L10 HARTConf NR
   ... Ex stock version           ... Marked version can be dispatched up to 5 working days
* …Transmitter must not be placed in potentially explosive atmospheres. In a potentially explosive atmosphere can lead only
       input and output wires
 HART-USB modem and field communicator for LHP and HART transmitters, function of transmitter supply
P5335 Single-channel and Double-channel Universal HART Transmitter for a DIN rail
P5335 L1x P5335 L2x  Configuration
NR 2NR  without any requirement for setting of the range and input
 (preset - C02 R11 RL (0 °C) RH (100°C) DP (4 s) ROL (4 mA) ROH (20 mA) BEH SEH ADR (0)  - similarly for the other channel)
Code Code  Input configuration
C01 () 2C01 ()  2-wire connection of a resistance sensor w ith constant correction of line resistance …… Ohm
C02 2C02  3-wire connection of a resistance sensor
C03 2C03  4-wire connection of a resistance sensor
C04 () 2C04 ()  difference of two 2-wire resistance sensor with constant correction of wire resistance …… Ohm, …… Ohm
C05 () 2C05 ()  average of two 2-wire resistance sensor with constant correction of wire resistance …… Ohm, …… Ohm
C06 2C06  connection of a voltage sensor
C07 2C07  resistance of a two voltage sensors
C08 2C08  average of a two voltage sensors
C09 2C09  connection of a thermoelectric sensor
C10 2C10  resistance of a two thermocouple sensors
C11 2C11  average of a two thermocouple sensors
Code Code  Basic range and linearization For input adjusting:
R01 2R01  resistance input (0 to 7000 Ohm) C01 - C05
R05 2R05  voltage input (-800 mV to 800 mV) without linearization C06 - C08
R11 2R11  Pt100 (-200 °C to 850 °C) with linearization C01 - C05
R13 2R13  Pt1000 (-200 °C to 850 °C) with linearization C01 - C05
R14 2R14  Ni100 (-60 °C to 250 °C) with linearization C01 - C05
R15 2R15  Ni1000 (-60 °C to 250 °C) with linearization C01 - C05
R51 2R51  thermocouple "J" (-100 °C to 1200 °C) with linearization, IEC 584 C09 - C11
R52 2R52  thermocouple "K" (-180 °C to 1372 °C) with linearization, IEC 584 C09 - C11